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DAC 10G/25G/50G

Single-channel full-duplex twinax copper cable
24, 26, or 30 AWG optional
Hot-pluggable SFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432
Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
Enhanced EMI/EMC performance
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information

Features

Ordering Information

10G SFP+ PCC 25G SFP28 PCC 50G SFP56 PCC

DAC 40G/56G

4-channel full-duplex twinax copper cable
26 or 30 AWG optional
Hot-pluggable QSFP+ MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
Enhanced EMI/EMC performance
RoHS compatible (lead free)

40G QSFP+ PCC 56G QSFP+ PCC
40G QSFP+ to 4×10G
SFP+ Breakout PCC
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DAC 100G

1/4-channel full-duplex twinax copper cable
26 or 30 AWG optional
Hot-pluggable QSFP28/SFP112 MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
Enhanced EMI/EMC performance
RoHS compatible (lead free)

100G QSFP28 PCC 100G SFP112 DAC
100G QSFP28 to 4×25G
SFP28 Breakout PCC

200G QSFP56 DAC 200G QSFP-DD PCC

200G QSFP-DD to 4×50G 
QSFP28 Breakout PCC

200G QSFP-DD to 8×25G 
SFP28 Breakout PCC

200G QSFP56 to 4×50G
SFP56 Breakout PCC

Features

Ordering Information

DAC 200G

4/8-channel full-duplex twinax copper cable
26 or 30 AWG optional
Hot-pluggable QSFP56/QSFP-DD MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
Enhanced EMI/EMC performance
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information
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DAC 800G

8-channel full-duplex twinax copper cable
26 or 30 AWG optional
Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/OSFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
Enhanced EMI/EMC performance
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information

DAC 400G

4/8-channel full-duplex twinax copper cable
26 or 30 AWG optional
Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/QSFP112/OSFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Case operating temperature range: 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
Enhanced EMI/EMC performance
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information
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400G QSFP-DD DAC
400G QSFP-DD to 2×200G 
QSFP56 Breakout PCC

400G QSFP-DD to 4×100G 
QSFP56 Breakout PCC

400G OSFP112 DAC

400G QSFP-DD to 8×50G 
SFP56 Breakout PCC 400G QSFP112 DAC

800G QSFP-DD DAC

800G OSFP DAC

800G OSFP to 2×400G 
OSFP112 Breakout DAC

800G QSFP-DD to 2×400G 
QSFP112 Breakout DAC

400G OSFP DAC



AOC

The Most Trusted 
Active Optical Cables

Complete product line based on more 
than 10 years of R&D experience

World-renowned brand based on more 
than 3 million of shipment

Widely recognized by global data 
centers and deployed on a large scale
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AOC 10G/25G/50G

Single-channel full-duplex active optical cable
850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver
Hot-pluggable SFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432
OM2, OM3 or OM4 MMF optional
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information

The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means 10 meters, 
100 means 100 meters, etc.Note：



AOC 40G/56G

4-channel full-duplex active optical cable
850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver
Hot-pluggable QSFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information
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AOC 100G/128G/120G

1/4/12-channel full-duplex active optical cable
850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information

The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means 10 meters, 
100 means 100 meters, etc.Note： The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means 10 meters, 

100 means 100 meters, etc.
* It's preliminary

Note：
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AOC 200G

4/8-channel full-duplex active optical cable
850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver
Hot-pluggable QSFP56/ QSFP-DD MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information

AOC 400G

4/8-channel full-duplex active optical cable
850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver
Hot-pluggable QSFP112/ QSFP-DD/OSFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information

The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means 10 meters, 
100 means 100 meters, etc.Note： The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means 10 meters, 

100 means 100 meters, etc.Note：
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Transceivers

One-Stop Data Center Integration
Solution - Optical Devices 
Manufacturer - GIGALIGHT
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AOC 800G

8-channel full-duplex active optical cable
850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN receiver
Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/OSFP MSA-compliant connectors
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
OM3, OM4 or OM5 MMF optional
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

Ordering Information

III-V Optical
Transceivers

Silicon Photonics
Transceivers

Immersion Liquid Cooling
Transceivers

The "xxx" in the P/N means the Length, e.g., 001 means 1 meter, 002 means 2 meters, 010 means 10 meters, 
100 means 100 meters, etc.Note：
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50G SFP56 BIDI LR 50GBASE 
BR20-U/D

1330/1270nm 
EML
1270/1310nm 
EML

PIN

50G SFP56 BIDI LR 50GBASE 
BR30-U/D APD

50G SFP56 DWDM

50G SFP56 DWDM

50G-DWDM

50G-DWDM

PIN

PIN

20km Simplex LC

Simplex LC30km

GBS-3327500-L2C/T
GBS-2733500-L2C/T
GBS-2731500-L3C/T
GBS-3127500-L3C/T

5km

10km

备注：* 为 Preliminary

100G SFP56-DD SR1* 100GBASE-SR1 850nm VCSEL PIN 2 GSD-SPO101-SR1C

III-V Optical Transceivers 
10G/16G/25G/32G/40G/50G/56G

1/4-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module
Hot-pluggable SFP/QSFP+ MSA-compliant form factor
Compliant with SFF-8402, SFF-8431 and SFF-8432
Data rate up to 10.3125Gbps~56.25Gbps
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

III-V Optical Transceivers 100G/128G

1/4-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module
Hot-pluggable QSFP28/SFP-DD/SFP112 MSA-compliant form factor
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Data rate up to 103.125/106.25/112.2Gbps
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features
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* It's preliminaryNote：



400G QSFP112 VR4       400GBASE-VR4    850nm VCSEL  30m（OM3）  8

8

8

GQS-MPO401-VR4C50m（OM4）  

400G OSFP112 VR4       400GBASE-VR4    850nm VCSEL  30m（OM3）  8 GOP-MPO401-VR4C50m（OM4）  

60m（OM3）  

100m（OM4）
60m（OM3）  

100m（OM4）
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III-V Optical Transceivers 200G

4/8-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module
Hot-pluggable QSFP56/QSFP-DD MSA-compliant form factor
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Data rate up to 212.5Gbps or 206.25Gbps
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

III-V Optical Transceivers 400G

Features

4/8-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module
Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/OSFP/QSFP112 MSA-compliant form factor
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Data rate up to 425Gbps
Case operating temperature range from 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

* It's preliminaryNote：



MPO16

MPO16

800G QSFP-DD VR8 800GBASE-VR8 850nm VCSEL PIN 30m(OM3) 
50m(OM4)

60m(OM3) 
100m(OM4)

60m(OM3) 
100m(OM4)

GQD-MPO801-VR8C

800G OSFP VR8 800GBASE-VR8 850nm VCSEL PIN 30m(OM3) 
50m(OM4) GOS-MPO801-VR8C
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III-V Optical Transceivers 800G

Features

8-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module
Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD/OSFP MSA-compliant form factor
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Data rate up to 850Gbps
Case operating temperature range from 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Silicon Photonics Transceivers
100G/400G/800G

Features

1/4/8-channel full-duplex optical transceiver module
Hot-pluggable QSFP/QSFP-DD MSA-compliant form factor
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Data rate up to 106.25~850Gbps
Case operating temperature range from 0 to 70℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

* It's preliminaryNote：
* It's preliminaryNote：

800G QSFP-DD FR8* 800GBASE-FR8 CWDM4 CW+MZ GQD-SI801FR8C

800G OSFP FR8* 800GBASE-FR8

MPO16

MPO16

MPO16

CWDM4 CW+MZ GOS-SI801FR8C
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Cloud Programmer 
& Checkers

10G SFP+ Checker 25G SFP28 Checker

40G/100G Checker 200G/400G Checker

Checkers

SFP/XFP/QSFP Programmer

Cloud

Programing
GIGALIGHT Server

Cloud Programmer

SFP SFP+

SFP28 XFP

QSFP28QSFP+

QSFP-DDQSFP56
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Immersion Liquid Cooling Optical 
Transceivers & AOC

Submersible version transceiver module & AOC
Hot-pluggable SFP/QSFP/QSFP-DD/OSFP MSA-compliant form factor
Compliant with CMIS, SFF-8636 and SFF-8665
Data rate up to 10.3125Gbps-850Gbps
Case operating temperature range from 0 to 60℃
EEPROM customized with I²C interface
RoHS compatible (lead free)

Features

* It's preliminaryNote：



Data Center Solution 100G/200G 

25 26

Spine

Spine

Leaf Leaf Leaf Leaf

ToR ToR ToR ToR ToR ToR

Server

100G QSFP28 LR4
LAN-WDM DFB+PIN
103.125Gbps or 111.8Gbps
10km/20km
3.5W
Dual LC

100G QSFP28 CWDM4
CWDM DFB+PIN
103.125Gbps
2km/10km
3.5W
Dual LC

100G QSFP28 SR4
850nm VCSEL+PIN
25.78Gbps
Standard edition: 70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
Enhanced Edition: 300m(OM4)
1W

25G SFP28 AOC
850nm VCSEL+PIN
25.78Gbps
Standard edition: 70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
Enhanced Edition: 300m(OM4)
1W

25G SFP28 DAC
25.78125Gbps
25G NRZ
5m

100G QSFP28 to4×25G 
SFP28 Breakout PCC

25.78125Gbps
25G NRZ
5m

850nm VCSEL+PIN
103.125Gbps
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
2W(100G QSFP28) & 1W(25G SFP28)

100G QSFP28 to 4×25G 
SFP28 Breakout AOC

200G QSFP-DD to 8×25G 
SFP28 Breakout AOC

850nm VCSEL+PIN
206.25Gbps & 2×103.125Gbps
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4) 
4W(200G QSFP-DD) & 1W(25G SFP28)

206.25Gbps
8×25G NRZ
3m

200G QSFP-DD to 8×25G 
SFP28 Breakout PCC

200G QSFP56 to 2×100G 
QSFP56 Breakout AOC

850nm VCSEL+PIN
212.5Gbps & 2×106.25Gbps
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
5W(200G QSF56) & 4.5W(100G QSFP56)

212.5Gbps & 2×106.25Gbps
4×50G PAM4
5m

200G QSFP56 to 2×100G 
QSFP56 Breakout PCC

850nm VCSEL+PIN
206.25Gbps
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
4W
MPO24

200G QSFP-DD SR8
212.5Gbps
850nm VCSEL+PIN
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
5W
MPO12

200G QSFP56 SR4

206.25Gbps
1310nm DML+PIN
2km/10km
6W(2km) or 6.5W(10km)
MPO24

200G QSFP-DD PSM8
212.5Gbps
CWDM DML/EML+PIN
10km/20km
5.5W
Dual LC

200G QSFP56 FR4

206.25Gbps
LWDM EML+PIN
10km/20km
7.5W
Dual LC

200G QSFP-DD LR8
425Gbps
LWDM EML+PIN
10km
12W
Dual LC

400G QSFP-DD LR4

212.5Gbps
1310nm DML+PIN
500m
5.5W
MPO12

200G QSFP56 DR4

212.5Gbps
CWDM/LWDM DML+PIN
10km
7.5W
Dual LC

200G QSFP56 LR4

Spine - Spine
(≤10km)

Leaf - Spine
(≤2km)

TOR - Leaf
(≤100m)

Server - TOR
(DAC/AOC)

(≤20m)

100G(4×25G NRZ) 200G (8×25G NRZ) 200G (4×50G PAM4)

206.25Gbps
2×CWDM4 DML+PIN
2km/10km
7W
Dual Duplex LC

200G QSFP-DD 2×CWDM4



Data Center Solution 400G
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Spine

Spine

Leaf Leaf Leaf Leaf

ToR ToR ToR ToR ToR ToR

Server

400G QSFP112(4X100G PAM4)

400G QSFP-DD 
DR4++(SiPh)

425Gbps
1310nm CW+MZ+PIN
10km
12W
MPO12

400G QSFP-DD 
LR4(SiPh)

425Gbps
1310nm CW+MZ+PIN
10km
12W
Dual LC

400G QSFP112 DAC
425Gbps 
4×112G PAM4
3m(PCC) or 5m(ACC)

400G QSFP-DD to 2×200G 
QSFP56 Breakout PCC

425Gbps & 2×212.5Gbps
4×100G PAM4
3m

400G QSFP-DD to 2×200G 
QSFP56 Breakout AOC

425Gbps & 2×212.5Gbps
850nm VCSEL+PIN
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
10W(400G QSFP-DD) or 5W(200G QSFP56)

425Gbps
850nm VCSEL+PIN
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
10W

400G QSFP112 AOC

425Gbps
850nm VCSEL+PIN
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
10W
MPO12

400G QSFP112 SR4

400G QSFP-DD 
LR4(EML)

425Gbps
LWDM EML+PIN
10km
12W
Dual LC

400G QSFP-DD 
CWDM4(SiPh)

425Gbps
CWDM CW+MZ+PIN
6km
12W
Dual LC

400G QSFP112 
DR4++(SiPh)

425Gbps
1310nm CW+MZ+PIN
10km
10W
MPO12

400G QSFP112 
LR4(SiPh)

425Gbps
LWDM CW+MZ+PIN
10km
12W
Dual LC

400G QSFP112 
CWDM4(SiPh)

425Gbps
CWDM CW+MZ+PIN
6km
10W
Dual LC

400G QSFP-DD DR4/
DR4+(SiPh)

425Gbps
1310nm CW+MZ+PIN
500m/2km
12W
MPO12

400G QSFP-DD 
FR4(SiPh)

425Gbps
CWDM CW+MZ+PIN
2km
12W
Dual LC

425Gbps
1310nm CW+MZ+PIN
500m/2km
9W
MPO12

400G QSFP112 DR4/
DR+(SiPh)

425Gbps
CWDM CW+MZ+PIN
2km/10km
10W
Dual LC

400G QSFP112 
FR4(SiPh)

Spine - Spine
(≤10km)

Leaf - Spine
(≤2km)

TOR - Leaf
(≤100m)

Server - TOR
(DAC/AOC)

(≤20m)

425Gbps
850nm VCSEL+PIN
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
8.5W
MPO16

400G QSFP-DD SR8

400G QSFP-DD

425Gbps
1310nm EML+PIN
2km/10km
11W
MPO24/MPO16

400G QSFP-DD PSM8

425Gbps
LWDM EML+PIN
10km/20km
12.5W
MPO24/MPO16

400G QSFP-DD LR8

425Gbps
2×CWDM4 DML+PIN
2km
9W
Dual Duplex LC

400G QSFP-DD 2xFR4
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Data Center Solution 800G

Spine

Spine

Leaf Leaf Leaf Leaf

ToR ToR ToR ToR ToR ToR

Server

800G QSFP-DD(8×100G PAM4) 800G OSFP(8×100G PAM4)

850Gbps
8×100G PAM4 
2m

800G QSFP-DD PCC
850Gbps
8×100G PAM4 
5m

800G QSFP-DD ACC

850Gbps
850nm VCSEL+PIN
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
12W
MPO16

800G QSFP-DD SR8/AOC

800G QSFP-DD DR8++(SiPh)
850Gbps
1310nm CW+MZ+PIN
10km
MPO16

800G QSFP-DD DR8/DR8+(SiPh)
850Gbps
1310nm CW+MZ+PIN
500m/2km
MPO16

800G OSFP 2×FR4(SiPh)
850Gbps
CWDM CW+MZ+PIN
5km
Dual LC

Spine - Spine
(≤10km)

Leaf - Spine
(≤2km)

TOR - Leaf
(≤100m)

Server - TOR
(DAC/AOC)

(≤20m)

850Gbps
8×100G PAM4 
2m

800G OSFP PCC
850Gbps
8×100G PAM4 
5m

800G OSFP ACC

850Gbps
850nm VCSEL+PIN
70m(OM3) or 100m(OM4)
12W
2×MPO12

800G OSFP SR8/AOC

800G OSFP DR8++(SiPh)
850Gbps
1310nm CW+MZ+PIN
10km
2×MPO12

800G OSFP DR8/DR8+(SiPh)
850Gbps
1310nm CW+MZ+PIN
500m/2km
2×MPO12


